Montepaschi Strade Bianche - Eroica Toscana

2011

procyclingstats.com

05/03/2011 | 190km | 58 starting
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DER BORCH!I Stefano—
LAM SZEGHALMtBatint—
TT1l CALLEGARIN Daniete—
LANG Sebastian—
CWT HAMMOND Roger—
DER CAGANA Sergio—
TT1 STEWART Scott—
TT1l GRENDENEAndrea—
DER PiSCOPIELLO Fabio—
AND BARtAtuta—
COG FRAPPORTI Marco—
DER DEMARIAGiuseppe —
AND SANTOROAntonio—
ASA BETANCUR Carfos—
TT1 fEESICAldoino—
ASA DtPAOLO Francesco—
AND GINANN{Francesco—
COG LOCATELL Paoto—
COG LOMBARDIOmar—
DER BAILETTPaoto—
DER GiRARDtEdoardo—
LAM BUTS Vitatiy—
LIQ SAGANjuraj—
LIQ DADALTO Mauro—
LAM MALORtAdriano—
COG PAGANIANgeto—
AND DEMARCHt Atessandro—
FAR RABOTTINIMatteo—
CWT MEYER Travis —
CWT WHESON Matthew—
TT1 MEGIASavier—
BMC FRANK Mathias—
TT1 VERSEHOOR Martiinm—
FAR CACCIA Diego
LPT POSTHUMA Joost—

LAM KOSTYUK Denys—
CWT LANCASTER Brett—

BMC SANTAMBROGIO Mauro—
COG PIRAZZI Stefano—
COG PASQUALONAndrea—
DER ROCCHETTHFederico—
COG BELLETTHManuet—
HTC VELITS Peter—

LPT BENNATI Daniete—
HANSENAdam—
KAISEN-Otivier—
WHLLEMS Frederik—

ASA CORIONtClaudio—
SHEBERG Marcet—

CWT FARRAR Tyter—

COG MODOLO Sacha—

HTC GRABSCH Bert—

ASA CIAVATTA Paolo

ASA CODOL Massimo

ASA DONATI Alessandro

ITA19870309
HUN19800916
ITA19820921
GER19790915
GBR19740130
ITA19821104
USA19870202
ITA19860704
ITA19850216
ITA19870929
ITA19850330
ITA19840830
ITA19890913
COL19891013
SLO19840901
ITA19820418
ITA19851006
ITA19891104
ITA19890916
ITA19800715
ITA19851022
UKR19861024
SVK19881223
ITA19810408
ITA19880128
ITA19880804
ITA19860519
ITA19870814
AUS19890608
AUS19771001
ESP19830930
SUI19861209
NED19850504
ITA19810731
NED19810308
UKR19820313
AUS19791115
ITA19841007
ITA19870311
ITA19880102
ITA19860114
ITA19851014
SVK19850221
ITA19800924
AUS19810511
BEL19830430
BEL19790908
ITA19821226
GER19820430
USA19840602
ITA19870619
GER19750619
ITA19841106
ITA19730227
ITA19790508

12.
15.
17.
18.
21.
22.
24.
26.
27.
28.
41.
51.
53.
54.
55.
57.
58.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
67.
68.
71.
72.
73.
75.
76.
77.
81.
82.
86.
87.
91.
93.
95.
96.
97.
98.

101.
102.
106.
114.
116.
117.
121.
122.
123.
124.
127.
131.
136.

ASA SARMIENTO Cayetano José

ASA TABORRE Fabio

AND FERRARI Roberto

AND ERMETI Giairo

AND SELLA Emanuele

AND VICIOSO Angel

BMC BALLAN Alessandro

BMC EVANS Cade

BMC HINCAPIE George

BMC BEYER Chad

BMC VAN AVERMAET Greg

BMC KOHLER Martin

DER VILA Francisco Javier

FAR VISCONTI Giovanni

FAR FAILLI Francesco

FAR GATTO Oscar

FAR GIORDANI Leonardo

FAR RICCI BITTI Davide

FAR SINKEWITZ Patrik

GEO BRANDLE Matthias

GEO CHEULA Giampaolo

GEO WYSS Marcel

GEO DE LA FUENTE David

GEO KOZONTCHUK Dmitry

GEO RATTO Daniele

GEO GUTIERREZ David

HTC CAVENDISH Mark

HTC ALBASINI Michael

HTC EISEL Bernhard

HTC LEWIS Craig

HTC PINOTTI Marco

HTC ROULSTON Hayden

LAM CUNEGO Damiano

LAM BERTAGNOLLI Leonardo

LAM MORI Manuele

LAM NIEMIEC Przemystaw

LIQ 0SS Daniel

LIQ DALL'ANTONIA Tiziano

LIQ MARANGONI Alan

LIQ BODNAR Maciej

LIQ LONGO BORGHINI Paolo

LIQ WURF Cameron
GILBERT Philippe
GREIPEL André
REYNES Vicente

CWT HESJEDAL Ryder

CWT PETERSON Tom

CWT NAVARDAUSKAS Ramunas

LPT CANCELLARA Fabian

LPT SCHLECK Andy

LPT WEGMANN Fabian

LPT O'GRADY Stuart

LPT STAMSNIJDER Tom

TT1 BERTOGLIATI Rubens

TT1 KOCJAN Jure

COL19870328
ITA19850605
ITA19830309
ITA19810407
ITA19810109
ESP19770413
ITA19791106
AUS19770214
USA19730629
USA19860815
BEL19850517
SUI19850717
ESP19751011
ITA19830113
ITA19831216
ITA19850101
ITA19770527
ITA19840212
GER19801020
AUT19891207
ITA19790523
SUI19860625
ESP19810504
RUS19840405
ITA19891005
ESP19820402
GBR19850521
SuUI19801220
AUT19810217
USA19850110
ITA19760225
NZL19810110
ITA19810919
ITA19780108
ITA19800809
POL19800411
ITA19870113
ITA19830726
ITA19840716
POL19850307
ITA19801210
AUS19830803
BEL19820705
GER19820716
ESP19810730
CAN19801209
USA19861224
LTU19880130
SUI19810318
LUX19850610
GER19800620
AUS19730806
NED19850515
SUI19790509
SLO19841018



